Last name First name Sex Membership Rg(tg;g Club R]:t‘i/ﬁg I:‘al ;?d Sg;‘ii:;d
Ainscow Faye F  Gold 105540K 4198 1540A 1451K 1540A
Alam Safa F  None 363358F 4160 1453P 1108P 1453P
Alshehabi Shehab M Bronze 354543L 4160 1619K 1511K 1619K
Alster Robert M Bronze 272756A 4160 1646P 0000 1646P
Amior David M  Gold 318935B 4160 0160L 1897P 1949K
Angelopoulos Andreas M Gold 299832E 4160 1608K 1534K 1608K
Angelopoulos Nicos M None 141766G 4160 1622K 0000 1622K
Aravind JUPramaniah - None 299290F 4160 0000 0000 0000
Artman Tony M Gold 256477E 4160 1308K 0000 1308K
Ayan Onur M None 342589H 4160 1750P 0000 1750P
Bakacsi Zsolt M Gold 342374] 4160 1822K 1596K 1822K
Balogh Lazlo None 296392K 4160 0000 0000 0000
Barbier-Ramaiah Rohan Theo M Gold 314425C 4160 1501K 1526A 1501K
Baxter James M None 341112G 4160 1636K 1565K 1636K
Ben-Eshak Djad M  Gold 342114E 4160 1354A 1362A 1354A
Ben-Nathan David M Gold 246276L 4160 1766K 1635K 1766K
Bennett Michael K M None 277800C 4160 0000 0000 0000
Bird Max M None 300598H 4160 1583K 0000 1583K
Bisby Daniel L M Gold 103720B 4160 2404K 0000 2404K
Blundell Christopher M None 291140B 4160 0000 0000 0000
Bolchover Anthony M None 276413B 4160 1808K 1626K 1808K
Borces Randolf M None 346420K 4160 2005K 1696P 2005K
Brass Ezra M Gold 291573L 4160 1915K 1927K 1915K
Brown Anthony D M None 107404A 4160 0000 0000 0000
Brozel Sacha M Gold 279700] 4160 2244K 0000 2244K
Bryant Harry M Gold 322427C 4160 2022A 2033A 2022A
Buchicchio Alessandro None 306325C 4160 0000 0000 0000
Buchicchio Giampaolo M None 277807F 4160 0000 0000 0000
Burbidge Duncan R M None 137388C 4160 0000 0000 0000
Burns Kenneth M None 277589L 4160 1728K 0000 1728K
Carter Gavin M None 307986H 4160 0000 0000 0000
Carter Rebecca F  None 292757D 4160 0123L 0106L 0000
Casey Findlay M Gold 355142] 4160 1469P 1318K 1469P
Cavendish Joshua Z M Gold 253763B 4160 1971K 1972K 1971K
Chauhan Bhavesh M None 302017E 4160 0000 0000 0000
Chauhan Pranay M Gold 287165] 4160 2059K 0000 2059K
Chen Fen None 4160 0000 0000 0000
Chen George M Gold 322157L 4160 1655K 1795A 1655K
Chen Rena F  None 345138A 4160 1300P 0000 1300P
Chopra Rohan M None 296259H 4160 0072L 0098L 0000
Christidis Athanasios M None 345078] 4160 1442P 0000 1442P



Last name

Clark
Clarke
Clarkson
Clarkson
Covey
Croasdale
D'Costa
Dalah
Dasgupta
Dave
David
Dharan
Diamond
Dias

Diniz Afonso
Dragomir
Drel

Du Buf
Duma
Dunne
Eden
Eedle

Ellis

Enciu
Engelaityte
Erez
Farahi-Far
Farahi-Far
Fenwick
Fodor
Friedgood
Fukui
Funk
Garcia
Garfield
Garriga
Gelin

Gengadharan

Gilmore
Gold
Gopakumar

First name

Jonathan
Antoine
David
George
Jason
Harry ]
Lorin AR
Jacob
Avyukt
Dirghayush ]
Barry AH
Arjun Aditya
Josh
Savin
Davi
Ionica O
Anton
Paul
Daniel
Thomas
Tomer
Eric F
Daniel
Liviu
Evelina
Uri
Arman
Mohammad
Hugh F
Tamas Jr
David
Nao
Alexander
Tom
Harvey
Pere jnr
Philippe

UKJ
Selveratnam

Samuel
Arthur
Siddharth

Sex Membership

M
M
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M

None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
Supporter
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold

None

None
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

263790L
178082H
302266D
296499F
283807C
272774C
170221L
331672F
315353]

301195B
109335G
313138F
313405C
295006G
343840F
282674E
294482A
277107L
342590D
282646L
156777K
279704F
243880L
252052H
343396B
292689B
308966G
317205D
267281K
299463L
110932H
298223H
283124H
341491H
111066E
283115G
291198L

309142K

291622]
340084A
286368G

Club

4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4026
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160

4160

4160
4160
4160

Live

1780P
1447K
0128L
0147L
0000

1879K
2457K
1352K
2216A
0070L
1714K
1422K
0000

0156L
1931A
0000

0114L
0000

2048K
0000

2177K
2028K
1943P
0000

1303K
1866K
0110L
0096L
1836A
2534K
0000

0115L
1807K
1652K
1468K
0000

1825P

0000

0000
1502P
2054K

Live

0000
1380K
0090L
0145L
0000
1918K
0000
1453A
2175A
0074L
1674K
1388K
0000
0165L
1869A
0000
0117L
0000
1965K
0000
2173P
2109P
1898K
0000
1435P
1603K
0112L
0103L
1545A
0000
0000
0120L
1727K
1571K
0000
0000
0000

0000

0000
1516K
1932K

Standard
Rating Rapid Rating

1780P
1447K
0000

1926K
0000

1879K
2457K
1352K
2216A
0000

1714K
1422K
0000

2159K
1931A
0000

1534K
0000

2048K
0000

2177K
2028K
1943P
0000

1303K
1866K
1735K
1566K
1836A
2534K
0000

0000

1807K
1652K
1468K
0000

1825P

0000

0000
1502P
2054K



Last name

Gordon
Goulbourne
Gradevska
Grose
Grynberg
Guinness
Hara-Ezeugo
Haria
Hawkins
Haxhiu
Hazell
Hill

Hjort
Horspool
Hudson
Hung
Hung
Hurst
Hutchinson
Ibrahim
Ignatovic
Ilfeld
Islam

Iwi
Iyengar
lyer

Iyer

Iyer
Jacobs
Jain
Jain-Lees
Jones
Kallitsis
Kapur
Karas
Karas
Karia
Karpe
Karpe
Kender
Kent
Kesterson

First name

Marcus
Nick
Desislava
Kameron
Darren
Niall
Narita
Ravi
Jonathan
Jon

Peter
Callum
Helge
Ben
Julian
Dylan
Jake

Tzvi
Mark
Amir
Ernest
Etan
Mohammed
David
Ilya
Pranav
Rishabh
Shrinivas
Stanley G
Gautam R
James
Morris
Nikolaos
Gul
Eugenia
Oxana
Kamlesh
Dev
Reya
Robert ]
Anthony R
Kennan

Sex Membership
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Gold
Gold
None
Platinum
None
Bronze
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold

Rating
Code

300592G
283113C
300445E
311725L

313406E
303236L
263798E
174270L
359631L
328479H
3404658
242398E
343214C
274372D
272561H
272578C
280158K
349694G
304041A
281349L
284465F
290075A
903753G
245535D
342127C
342128E
341995C
306975]

276071L
322379G

301082L
306623L
305788E

279892L
298250L
298251B
283432H
105064D
305373]

Club

4254
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160

4500
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160

4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160

Live

1363K
1316A
1634P
0091L
0000

1597K
0071L
0247L
0000

1785P
1742A
1597A
2036K
1615K
1999K
0000

1906K
0000

1767K
0060L
1883K
0000

1767K
0000

2122K
1261A
1035A
1262K
0075L
2164K
0954P
0000

0184L
1392A
0108L
0000

1778P
0088L
0074L
0000

1750K
0148L

Live

0000
1195A
0000
0112L
0000
0000
0094L
0220L
0000
1282P
17050A
1633A
0000
1435K
1579P
0000
1645P
0000
0000
0083L
1960A
2234K
1667K
0000
2072A
1271A
1080A
1170K
0000
2009K
0000
0000
0000
1229A
0110L
0000
1512K
0097L
0086L
0000
1788K
0137L

Standard
Rating Rapid Rating

1363K
1316A
1634P
1972K
0000

1597K
0000

2583K
0000

1785P
1742A
1597A
2036K
1615K
1999K
0000

1906K
0000

1767K
0000

1883K
0000

1767K
0000

2122K
1261A
1035A
1262K
1408K
2164K
0954P
0000

2059K
1392A
2026K
0000

1778P
0000

1436K
0000

1750K
2038K



Last name First name Sex Membership Rg(tg;g Club R]:t‘i/ﬁg I:‘al ;?d Sg;‘ii:;d
Khnkoyan Areg M Gold 368880L 4160 1003P 0000 1003P
Khnkoyan Robert M Gold 368881B 4160 0848P 0000 0848P
King Luke M None 319976K 4160 0000 0000 0000
King Luke None 4160 0000 0000 0000
Klingher Dominic M None 275719K 4160 0000 0000 0000
Kohli Sameer M Gold 277332G 4160 0102L 1500P 1923P
Kollias Vasileios M Gold 370454D 4160 1544P 1383K 1544P
Kosari Mehdi None 288288H 4160 0000 0000 0000
Krikler George M None 283732] 4160 0000 0000 0000
Lalic Bogdan M None 160511C 4160 2403K 2537K 2403K
Landau Jonathan M Gold 267990F 4160 1994K 1875K 1994K
Landman Aharon M Gold 342521G 4160 1739K 1701K 1739K
Lansbury David None 306191H 4160 0000 0000 0000
Lebedev Lion M Gold 316160C 4026 2062A 2006A 2062A
Lee Xander M Gold 343120E 4160 1478K 1338K 1478K
Lemos Damian M None 280607B 4160 2484P 0000  2484P
Leslie Alex M Bronze 291139F 4160 2163K 0000 2163K
Levene Joseph M None 248590E 4160 0000 0000 0000
Levene Oren M None 275720F 4160 0000 0000 0000
Levy David NL None 315321G 4160 0000 0000 0000
Lewis D M None 319060C 4160 0140L 0000 0000
Lewis David M Gold 182092] 4160 1371A 1192K 1371A
Lightman Zac M None 323732B 4160 1557P 1426K 1557P
Limonov Petr M Gold 275671H 4160 0000 1758K 0000
Lindquist James M None 301841G 4160 0000 0000 0000
Lutard Florian None 314624] 4160 0000 0000 0000
Macneil Elliott CM M Gold 315385L 4172 1972K 1744P 1972K
Maganti Lalit M None 343084E 4160 1758K 1827P 1758K
Mahtani Arun M Gold 279628E 4160 1353K 0000 1353K
Manfay Mate None 303774F 4160 0000 1955P 0000
Martinez Ayelen None 4160 0000 0000 0000
McLean Rory M Gold 291598E 4254 1736A 1628K 1736A
Medworth Andrew M Gold 243151] 4160 1742K 1586K 1742K
Meligonis George M Gold 287549E 4160 1563K 0000 1563K
Merrifield Peter M Gold 261933H 4160 1104K 0000 1104K
Meszaros Gyula M None 290732L 4160 0000 0000 0000
Michener Max M Gold 340439A 4160 1577K 1712K 1577K
Mitra Roman C M None 275583L 4160 2295K 2198K 2295K
Moosdeen Mui  Daniel M Gold 360069F 4160 1608K 0000 1608K
Morin Julian M  Gold 340076B 1210K 1264K 1210K
Moser Benjamin M Gold 306233] 4026 1479K 1526K 1479K
Moss Louis M Gold 267624C 1514K 0000 1514K



Last name

Muhammad
Mures
Murphy
Mwambi Dikuyi
Napolitano
Natchimuthu
Nayak

Nilim
O'Gorman
Oh

Oliveira
Oliveri
Orgler
Orgler

Page

Pang

Pang

Patel

Pattni
Paulins

Pein

Peiris

Pepe
Pollack
Pollack
Poobalasingam
Poobalasingam
Potishman
Priampolsky
Pride

Pruvot

Qvale
Ramasamy
Ramchandani
Rampley
Raoof
Rasalingam
Reed
Richardson
Robinson
Rocco

Rocco

First name

Bilaal
Cristian
Nick
Dominic
Domenico N
Yugan
Raghav
Armaan
Brendan
Julie
Sancho
Claudio
Lukas H
Philipp
Thomas
Ethan
Raymond
Zain
Kishan
Michael
Jonathan
T Gayan M
Salvatore
Maximo
Oscar
Iyampillai
Peter S
Matan
Yitzchok
Stephen C
Louis
Miles
Thirukumaran
Kunal
Oscar
Adam N
Rishi
Liam
John R
James M
Federico
Lorenzo

Sex Membership

M
M
M
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None
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None

Rating
Code

2989441,
275707C
2598688
365110B
309245]

371711C
277320L
328949H
116382G
307904B
291301L
2949618
300009G
251938A
322692L
340979L
291062H
312312B
208832A
349888]

258775A
281339H
144928L
295562D
283788C
208913A
193414E
276052G
344586A
140662A
308942D
351398B
367134D
158638F
287714E
117650L
304065D
283320H
135399]

118097G
283704D
2917538

Club

4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4026
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4134
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160

4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160

Live

1832P
0000

1727K
1470P
0103L
0957P
0000

1824A
1785A
1640K
0000

0000

0132L
2070K
1868K
2249A
1630K
0100L
1747K
1688A
2312K
0000

1657A
1422K
2145A
0000

0000

0000

1671P
1643A
0000

1237P
1643K
1605K
0000

2042K
1454K
1725P
2348A
1849A
2183K
0000

Live

0000
0000
0000
0000
0108L
0000
0000
1718A
1567A
1467A
0000
1722A
0134L
1985K
1783K
2098A
0000
0084L
1838K
1644A
2259K
0000
1629A
1425A
2016A
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
1161P
1484A
0000
0000
0000
1384K
1670K
2189K
1964K
2203K
0000

Standard
Rating Rapid Rating

1832P
0000

1727K
1470P
1786K
0957P
0000

1824A
1785A
1640K
0000

0000

1704P
2070K
1868K
2249A
1630K
2144A
1747K
1688A
2312K
0000

1657A
1422K
2145A
0000

0000

0000

1671P
1643A
0000

1237P
1643K
1605K
0000

2042K
1454K
1725P
2348A
1849A
2183K
0000



Last name

Rogal
Rogers
Rosen-Webb
Rowland
Rubeck
Sadilek
Saenz Narciso
Samuel
Sanders
Sanfey
Sanfey
Sanitt
Sanitt
Sarkar
Sartenaer
Sayegh
Scheffel
Sealy
Senior
Sezer
Shah
Shapiro
Smith
Smith
Smith
Sobolevski
Somupillai
Sriram
Stembridge
Stoica
Stus
Tailor

Tan
Thatte
Thatte
Tiers
Tiwari
Tombe
Tropres
Tucker
Turner
Upton

First name

Chris S M
Tim L M
Jonathan
Benjamin
Jonathan
Peter

Miguel Angel
Jonathan
Isaac B
Gregor

Peter

Ethan

Leo

Rian
Jean-Claude
Lucas
Charlie
Alison
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Gary

Steve

Meet

Noah

Mark P
Mike B
Peter
Damien
Gengadharan S
Gautam

Ed

Savas Marin
Orest
Sundip
Austin
Nandinee
Nishchal
Antoine

MTEEAZLIEREEZILZIREEZIRZIREEZIRZEIREEIRERR

Saumya
Edward
Adrien
Eoghan P
Adam

Ian ] M
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Sex Membership

Gold
Gold
None
None
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
Bronze

Rating
Code

184499E
118171D
351061L
299102A
247156F
301671H
307567K
364686F
263807B
307204G
319696D
283795L
283824C
311211B
294358L
365162K
319797K
313407G
246258]

296107G
340051H
291146C
323453]

136308G
291163C
342337C
118693A
331676C
252654C
298317F
348008C
340696K
349528A
299031D
298991]

320933H
297703F
294962D
342731G
295079A
317276E
173089H

Club

4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4198
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
7016
4254
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160

4160
4080
4080
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160
4160

Live

1705K
2042A
1238P
1299K
1909A
0000

0000

1761K
0000

1782K
0104L
0159L
2106K
0090L
1840K
1112P
1347K
0000

2082A
0105L
1960A
1731K
2065A
0103L
2035P
1070K
0142L
1612A
2009K
0099L
1557P
1567A
1008K
1608K
2169K
1567P
0000

0000

1324P
0000

0000

2002K

Live

1797P
1899A
1232K
1331K
1761A
0000
0000
0000
0000
1644K
0000
0154L
1871P
0115L
1759K
0000
1138K
0000
2043A
0099L
0000
1633K
1712K
0107L
0000
1251A
0119L
1558A
1967P
0124L
1684A
1418P
0894A
1379P
2177K
1514K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating Rapid Rating

1705K
2042A
1238P
1299K
1909A
0000

0000

1761K
0000

1782K
1263K
2135A
2106K
1669K
1840K
1112P
1347K
0000

2082A
1532P
1960A
1731K
2065A
1481K
2035P
1070K
1438K
1612A
2009K
22503K
1557P
1567A
1008K
1608K
2169K
1567P
0000

0000

1324P
0000

0000

2002K



Rating Live Live Standard

Last name First name Sex Membership Code Club Rating Rapid Rating
Vaidya Pranav M None 304497L 4160 0853K 0000 0853K
Vaidya Raghav M Gold 302720L 4160 0123L 0130L 1828K
Vakhidov Jakhongir M None 296176D 4160 0000 0000 0000
Vecht Gideon M None 260461K 4160 0000 0000 0000
Veselow Zoe F  Gold 340127D 4160 1795A 1766A 1795A
Voecks Ryan M None 288798] 4160 1528K 1587K 1528K
Vyas Alisha F  Gold 297799A 4160 0126L 0129L 1889K
Wang Yuan Ya F  Gold 357920H 1295K 1262K 1295K
Warman Simon M M None 103874G 4160 0000 0000 0000
Wen Liana F  Gold 341631] 4160 1294K 1267A 1294K
Wilcox Roger M None 308135H 4160 0000 0000 0000
Willmoth Robert F M  Gold 126824H 4160 2224A 0000 2224A
Wright Harry M Gold 351611] 9CUA 1760P 1472K 1760P
Wylde Martin M Gold 172823E 4160 1601P 1539K 1601P
Yang Rachel F  Gold 318275H 1347K 1292A 1347K
Yousif Osman M None 283122D 4160 0000 0000 0000
Zapolskis Antanas M Gold 303863E 4160 2254K 2273K 2254K



